	TOWN DIRECTORY

	
	
	

	Town Offices: 
	
	

	Phone: 603-436-7640 
	 
	 

	Town Administrator-Martha Roy
	Ext.  6
	mroy@newingtonnh.gov

	Building, Safety & Health Officer - 
Jeremy Boston
	Ext.  2
	building@newingtonnh.gov

	Admin. Asst.- Eleanor Boy
	Ext.  4
	eboy@newingtonnh.gov

	Admin. Asst – Sylvia Bly
	Ext.  4
	sbly@newingtonnh.gov

	Town Clerk/Tax Collector-Doreen Caradonna
	Ext.  1
	dcaradonna@newingtonnh.gov

	Town Planner-John Krebs
	Ext.  3
	jkrebs@newingtonnh.gov

	
	
	

	Police Department: Chief Mike Bilodeau
	
	Fire Department: Chief EJ Hoyt

	Phone: 603-431-5461 Fax: 603-431-3998
	
	Phone: 603-436-9441 Fax: 603-430-2007

	Website: www.newingtonnhpd.com
	
	Website: www.newingtonfire.org

	Email: mbilodeau@newingtonnhpolice.gov
	 
	Email: ehoyt@newingtonfire.org

	
	
	

	Newington Public School: 
Principal- Peter Latchaw
	
	Langdon Library: Director- Lara Berry

	Phone: 603-436-1482 Fax: 603-427-0692
	
	Phone: 603-436-5154

	Website: www.sau50.org
	
	Website: www.langdonlibrary.org

	 
	 
	Email: director@langdonlibrary.org

	
	
	

	Wastewater Treatment Plant:                          Plant Manager-Ariel Wright
	
	Town of Newington Website:

	Phone: 603-431-4111
	 
	www.newington.nh.us

	
	
	







